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First Last Phone Email Street Address City State Zipcode

Caucus 
Day 
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CCDCCA
pp Rec'd

Online 
Convention 
Registration

Kerri Angel 775-427-1095 angelk@churchillcsd.com 1070 Andrew Lane Fallon NV 89406 YES
James Antoniono 724-961-4999 james.antoniono@gmail.com 188 Hunter Park Way Fallon NV 89406 YES
Sylvia Bowles 702-249-1640 sylviakbowles@gmail.com 149 Jarbidge Court Fallon NV 89406 X *
Donna Cossette 775-427-5259 275 S. Bailey Street Fallon NV 89406 X
Bret Crockett 971-344-9970 bacrocke@gmail.com 1066 Breckenridge Fallon NV 89406 X YES
Michael Guss 775-741-5117 michaelguss.nv@gmail.com 5787 Reno Highway Space 7 Fallon NV 89406 X
Marilyn Hedges-Hiller 423-5679 marilynhh23@gmail.com 5500C Schurz Highway Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Sharon Hedges-Hiller 423-5679 hedges_hiller @yahoo.com 5500C Schurz Highway Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Nyla Howell 867-4229 roctech@cccomm.net 4160 Bottom Road Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Edith Isidoro-Mills 775-867-3099 eaim@phonewave.net 3900 Sheckler Road Fallon NV 89406 X X YES *
Larry Jackson 775-217-3456 larry@larryjackson.us 840 Esmeralda St Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Elizabeth Johnson 775-300-1371 yellowrizzolizzo@gmail.com 4410 Hawk Drive Fallon NV 89406 YES
Ellen Johnson 775-335-9238 ellenjohnson@gmail.com P O Box 104 Fallon NV 89406 YES *
Benjamin Mathews 775-217-8295 kg7dqf@gmail.com 1041 Gary Lane Fallon NV 89406 YES
Cathy McKean 775-217-9414 cathymckean04@gamil.com 345 Sherwood Court Fallon NV 89406 X YES
Linda Oxborrow 775-294-3142 2lindaoxborrow2@gmail.com 7915 Doi Dicutta Fallon NV 89406 YES
Nancy Parker 702-575-7053 nparker39@yahoo.com 1350 Cedar Dr Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Charles Parker 831-588-0300 chuckp228@yahoo.com 1350 Cedar Dr Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Kathryn Reynolds 775-423-0689 kmreynolds3@gmail.com 610 Northview Drive Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Marc Reynolds 775-423-0689 marcreynolds@yahoo.com 610 Northview Drive Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Kelli Rush 775-434-4484 rushkelli2014@gmail.com 672 Humboldt Street Fallon NV 89406 X
Stephen Russell 775-385-0305 stever49@gmail.com 4394 Pelican Drive Fallon NV 89406 X X YES
Morgan Rybold 619-723-2059 ryboldm@yahoo.com 1840 Ryan Way Fallon NV 89406 X X *
John Solomon 775-223-3721 jsolomo@yahoo.com 445 S. Bailey Street Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Jeanette Strong 775-423-9224 librarianjs@cccomm.net 366 Calaway Court Fallon NV 89406 X X YES *
Tracy Swanson 843-441-5887 doghappynocats@yahoo.com 3071 Schindler Rd Fallon NV 89406 X *
Scott Tudehope 909-996-8840 spikeidaho@yahoo.com 1372 Onda Verde Dr Fallon NV 89406 X *
Franklin Whitman 775-423-9047 fbwnv@cccomm.net 145 N Bailey Fallon NV 89406 X YES *
Jean Ellen Workman 775-351-3709 jeaneworkmand@hotmail.com 3800 Soda Lake Road Fallon NV 89406 X

2018-2019 CCDCC members *


